TCR 895000000046

541 South Orlando Avenue Suite 210 Maitland, FL 32751 (407) 645-3130 FAX (407) 645-3808

January 24, 1995

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

300001386033 -02/02/95--01011--001 *****96,25 *****96,25

Daer sir:

Enclosed is the application by TCR Seagull Drive Limited Partnership, a Texas limited partnership, for authorization to transact business in Florida and a check for \$96.25 payable to the state. Please have the partnership authorized to do business in Florida and return a Certificate of Good Standing to me.

Thank you for your assistance. If you have any questions, you may call me at the above number.

Sincerely yours,

Joan C. zanowick Controller

Enc:

Name
Availability

Continent
Expender

Undater

Continer

Ventyer

Ventyer

Ventyer

W. R. Verifyer

DCC

B95000000046

#00 00 40

Florida Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Lif name is unavailable, name under which transact business in Florida; must contain			s to register or
	the word Lin	ined of Eld.)	
3. Texas (State of Formation)	4	ormation)	
5. Douglas Hoeksema (Name of Registered Age	nt for Service	of Process)	
6 541 S. Orlando Avenue, Ste- (Street Address of Reg	-210 istered Office)	- 1 B37
Maitland (City)	, Flori	da 32751 (Zip Code)	# H: 0
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for (Agent must sign on- 8. 717 N. Harwood, Ste-1200, Lt. (Address of Registered Office required in Principal Office.)	this line)		lired, Address of
9. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNERS		SPECIFIC	ADDRESS
TCR Seagull, Inc.		717 N. Harwo LB 128 Dallas, TX	
(Office where Names, Addresses 11. The limited partnership will undertake to contributions of the limited partner or limited in Florida is cancelled or withdrawn.	s and Contrib o keep the re	utions of Limited Pa cords listing the add	artners are kept.) dresses and capita
12. 717 N. Harwood, Ste-1200, L	.B. 128 . Dai	lae TY 75201	

This	27th day of <u>December</u> , 19 94	-•
	TCR Sagull, Inc.	
	General Partner Penny A. Lincoln, A	ssistant Secretary
STATE OF	TEXAS	
COUNTY	OF DALLAS	
THE FORE	GOING instrument was acknowledged and sworn to er, 19 94, by Penny Lincoln, Asst, Sec. TCR Seagull, Inc.	before me this <u>27th</u> day (Mame of General Partner) of
TCR Se	eagull Drive Limited Partnership	
	Limited Partnership), ATexas of on behalf of the Limited Partnership.	(State or Country) Limited
1	Phyllo K Ciphas	
	Notary Public	5 E
	State of <u>Texas</u> at Large	ق ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا ا
(SEAL)	My Commission Expires:	न न
	6-25-96	
		= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
,	•	9-4
	PHYLLIS R. CEPHAS NOTARY PUBLIC State of Texas Comm Exp 05-25-96	·
The second second	William Committee and a second	

AFEIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

.

:	TCR Seagull, Inc.
	BEFORE ME, the undersigned, personally appeared <u>Penny Lincoln. Asst. Sec.</u> , a general partner of <u>TCR Seagull Drive Limited Partner (An) ip</u> Texas, limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who
	certifies as follows:
	The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$
	2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 99.00 .
	This 27th day of December , 1994.
	FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
	Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	TCR Seagull, Inc. General Partner
	General Partner
	Penny A. Hincoln, Assistant Secretary
	Penny A. Hincoln, Assistant Secretary
	·
	STATE OF TEXAS
	COUNTY OF DALLAS
	DATE 12-27-94
	BEFORE ME, the undersigned officer, a Notary Public authorized to administer oaths and to take acknowledgments in and for the State and County set forth above, personally appeared
Penny L	incoln, Asst. Sec. of TCR Seagul [General Partner, known to me and know by me to
	be the person who executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contributions, and he acknowledged to me and before me that he executed this Affidavit as General Partner of said
	partnership.
	IN WHITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in the
	State and County aforesaid, this 27th day of December , 19 94
	Phytle L. Cyshas
	Seal Notary Public /
	State of Texas at Large
يا ويناه د . ه ويوناه د ويوناه د	My Commission Expires: PHYLLIS R. CEPHAS 6-25-96
* •	NOTARY PUBLIC State of Texas Temm Exp 06 25-96

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE



LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1996		RIDA DEPARTM Sandra Mo Secretary o VISION OF COR	tham State	01VI	ECRETARY OF STA SION OF CORPORAL DEC 26 PM 12:	TE TONS	
to Name of Emiled Partnership	'- <u>'</u>	OCUME 00000] La	12/96	9 <i>2</i>	
CR SEAGULL DRIVE	LIMITED PARTNERSH	1P		<u> </u>	DO NOT WRIT	E IN THIS SPACE	
				2. اور اگر	y Moiling Address, Il Applica	ble Ave	
Mailing Address	Principal Office Addi	res 1		Suito, A	pt. #, etc 2/0		
TH. HATHOOD, STE 1200, LB 128	71 7-11-14/W000-5	7E-1200-LB-120	1	City, Sta	nto & ZIP Martland	V, FL 32751	
N <u>LLAG-TXI-758</u> 01	DALLAC-TH-76801			2a. New Principal Office Address, II Applicable			
		mini navi al Deldini	Disak 9 andi	Suite A	pt. #, etc. 2/0		
3. Date Formed or Registered to Do Busi	, line through the incorrect information and e iness in 38. Date of Last Report		sa in Block 2 and/ unitry of Formstion		ite & Zip	<u> </u>	
02/01/1995			TX			FL 32751	
5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on Record	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to dute:				Applied For 7. C	SETTIFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRED \$8.75 Additional Fee Impaired	
\$ 99.00	99.00 a rate of \$7 per \$1,000 on amount entered in		25735.		Not Applicable	for a Cartificate of Status	
HOEKSEMA, DOUGLAS 541 S. OFLANDO AVENUE, SUITE 210 MAITLAND FL 32751			Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable) Suite, Apt. #, etc City Zip Code				
for the purpose of changing its re- agent. I am familiar with, and acci- SIGNATURE (Remistered Agent According	ions 620 1051 and 620 192, Florida Statutins, gistered office or registered agent, or both, is ept the obligations of section 620 192, Florid Appointment) ER THAT IS A CORPOR	n tre State of Fiori o Statutes.	za Such change v	Was appreciate	DATE	accept to appoint to the	
11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)	11a. Addres	ss of Each General Jse Post Office Bo	Partner 1	1b. c	y, State & Zip Code	11c. Registration/ Document Number	
TCR SEAGULL, INC.		541 5 Onlando Ave St. 210		l .		F95000000138	
					300 -01/0 ****	001677503 3/9601124010 191.25 ****191.25	
Note: General partners	MAY NOT be changed o	n this form	ı; an amen	dment m	ust be filed to ch	ange a general partner.	
12. I do hereby certify that the informat	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						

10	I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Soction 119 07(3)(k). Florida Statutes I release the Division of
4	Too hereby certify that the inflation support with the certify that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. Hurther certify that the information indicated on Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Socion 119 07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. Hurther certify that the information indicated on
	Corporations from any kapiling of non-compliance with section 113 of Signs and the transfer of the limited partnership received or fruites
-	Corporators are any security in the content and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal offects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or frustee this annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal offects as if made under oath. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver or frustee
	empowered to execute this report as required by chapter 620, Florida Statutes.

~	_				_	-
	IG.	N	Α.	IЦ	ΙН	E

Typed of Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form

0011450

CR2E003 (6/95)

ζ.

B95000000 046

Requestor's Name 541 5. Orlando Ave., Ste. 210 96 DEC -6 AH 9: 25 Office Use Only CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known): Drive Limited Partnership / 895000000046 (Corporation Name) (Document #) -12/17/96--01067--011 ***2326.25 ***1750.00 (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) Pick up time Walk in Certified Copy Will wait Photocopy Mail out Certificate of Status NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS Profit Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Annual Report FILING I EQ.00 Foreign Fictitious Name R. AGENT FEE-Limited Partnership Name Reservation C. COPY -Reinstatement TOTAL . N. BANK-Trademark BALANCE DUE. REFUND. Other

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

TCR SEAGULL DRIVE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

96 DEC -6 AM 9: 25

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partner of TCR Seagull Drive Limited Partnership. a Texas limited partnership, executed this supplementall affidavit filed pursuant to Section 620.176, Florida Statutes.

The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that is allocated for the purpose of transacting business in Florida is \$646,521.

This 30 day of November 1996

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the following and that the facts are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

General Partner

TCR Seaguil, Inc.

by: Douglas A. Hoeksema

President